
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10

小計 小計 小計 小計 小計 小計 小計 小計 小計 小計

10.0 10.5 9.2 10.1 10.8 9.7 9.5 9.6 9.9 10.0

10.0 20.5 29.7 39.8 50.6 60.3 69.8 79.4 89.3 99.3

10.7 9.9 10.1 9.8 9.8 9.9 10.2 9.8 10.3 10.6

10.7 20.6 30.7 40.5 50.3 60.2 70.4 80.2 90.5 101.1

9.6 10.5 8.9 10.6 9.4 10.6 10.3 9.2 10.7 10.5

9.6 20.1 29.0 39.6 49.0 59.6 69.9 79.1 89.8 100.3

9.1 9.7 10.5 10.2 10.0 10.3 10.1 9.6 10.7 8.9

9.1 18.8 29.3 39.5 49.5 59.8 69.9 79.5 90.2 99.1

10.3 10.2 9.4 9.7 10.1 9.3 10.0 9.5 10.4 10.4

10.3 20.5 29.9 39.6 49.7 59.0 69.0 78.5 88.9 99.3

10.1 10.2 9.5 10.8 8.6 10.0 10.4 10.0 10.4 9.2

10.1 20.3 29.8 40.6 49.2 59.2 69.6 79.6 90.0 99.2

9.9 10.3 10.1 9.2 10.0 8.9 9.8 10.1 10.6 10.0

9.9 20.2 30.3 39.5 49.5 58.4 68.2 78.3 88.9 98.9

0.0 10.4 10.0 10.0 9.9 9.0 9.8 9.0 10.3 8.3

0.0 10.4 20.4 30.4 40.3 49.3 59.1 68.1 78.4 86.7
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射座 氏名 所属 本戦得点 競射
ファイナル
得点 総得点 順位

1 岩田　聖子 東洋大学 585 99.3 684.3 1

2 中山　教之 日本大学 582 101.1 683.1 2

3 橋本　紳一郎 早稲田大学 580 100.3 680.3 3

4 別部　亜希子 中央大学 580 99.1 679.1 4

6 本井　淳子 中央大学 579 99.3 678.3 5

7 森　卓也 法政大学 579 99.2 678.2 6

8 岸野　雅也 同志社大学 578 98.9 676.9 7

5 大河内　頼基 法政大学 579 86.7 665.7 8
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